Lengths
Coil
Tape
Easy to install.
High performance.
Durable.
Fits multiple pipe materials.
TM
DEKS Industries was established in 1947. Each and every year its reputation for quality, service and innovation grows.
Headquartered in Melbourne Australia with offices in the United Kingdom and the United states of America.
DEKS Industries lives by the mantra “Innovative, Better, Faster” applying these principles to everything we do.
When you purchase a DEKS product you can be assured you’re buying the best there is.
Key features:
Pipe Insultation
    The Range
TM
Pipe Insulation Lengths - 2 Metres
Wall Thickness: 9mm
Internal Diameter mm Lengths/Carton Part Number
6 140 DIS09-006
10 114 DIS09-010
12 100 DIS09-012
15 76 DIS09-015
20 58 DIS09-020
22 58 DIS09-022
25 46 DIS09-025
28 43 DIS09-028
32 35 DIS09-032
42 30 DIS09-042
54 23 DIS09-054
Wall Thickness: 13mm
Internal Diameter mm Lengths/Carton Part Number
10 65 DIS13-010
12 60 DIS13-012
15 50 DIS13-015
20 40 DIS13-020
25 30 DIS13-025
28 30 DIS13-028
32 22 DIS13-032
40 18 DIS13-040
50 12 DIS13-050
42 24 DIS13-042
60 15 DIS13-060
TM
Wall Thickness: 19mm
Internal Diameter mm Lengths/Carton Part Number
6 44 DIS19-006
10 41 DIS19-010
12 38 DIS19-012
15 31 DIS19-015
18 29 DIS19-018
20 29 DIS19-020
22 26 DIS19-022
25 23 DIS19-025
28 22 DIS19-028
32 20 DIS19-032
35 15 DIS19-035
42 15 DIS19-042
54 12 DIS19-054
80 8 DIS19-080
Wall Thickness: 25mm
Internal Diameter mm Lengths/Carton Part Number
15 22 DIS25-015
20 19 DIS25-020
22 15 DIS25-022
25 15 DIS25-025
28 15 DIS25-028
32 14 DIS25-032
42 11 DIS25-042
54 9 DIS25-054
67 8 DIS25-067
80 6 DIS25-080
101 4 DIS25-101
Pipe Insulation Lengths UV Rated - 2 Metres
Wall Thickness: 13mm
Internal Diameter mm Lengths/Carton Part Number
15 55 DIS13-015UV
18 49 DIS13-018UV
TM
Split & Stick - 2 Metres
Wall Thickness: 13mm
Internal Diameter mm Lengths/Carton Part Number
15 55 DIS13-015SPLIT
20 44 DIS13-020SPLIT
25 35 DIS13-025SPLIT
Pipe Insulation Coil
Wall Thickness: 9mm
Internal Diameter mm Length metres Part Number
v28 27 DIS09-028-27
Pipe Insulation Coil - UV Rated
Wall Thickness: 13mm
Internal Diameter mm Length metres Part Number
12 25 DIS13-12UV-25
Wall Thickness: 15mm
Internal Diameter mm Length metres Part Number
20 22 DIS15-20UV-22
Pipe Insulation Tape  - 50mm Wide
Length metres Part Number
10 DISTAPE1050
15 DISTAPE1550
Visit our website to watch
our product videos.
Follow
Us On
TM
Version 4.00